SGCG Results - Growling Frog Golf Club

Sunday, 21 April 2013

POS

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
11
12
13

T14

T14
16
17

T18

T18

T18
21
22
23
24

NAME

Goran Milisavljevic
Zivko Margetic
George Simic
Zoran Mitic
Branislav Barosevic
Viktor Tomic

Don Pavlovic
Miodrag Mirovic
Velja Ristic
Milorad Gelic

Vito Nesic

John Woodward
Veljko Dupor
David Dakic

Draza Stefanovic
Pavle Jonovic
Slobodan Rankovic
Bosko Pavlovic
Harry Aristidou
Misko Kulincevic
Stan Mirkovic
Dejan Tomic

Petar Stojanovic

Ratko Petkovic

HCP

Stableford
SCORE PRIZE MONEY
44 $1,050,000
38 $606,667
38 $606,667
37 $411,250
37 $411,250
36 $250,833
36 $250,833
36 $250,833
35 $151,667
35 $151,667
34 $116,667
31 $100,333
30 $93,333
29 $58,333
29 $58,333
28 $57,167
27 $56,000
26 $53,667
26 $53,667
26 $53,667
25 $51,333
24 $50,167
23 $49,000
22 S47,833



